STARMED   M3 LED SERIES
01282026
TM
New Star Lighting
2225 W Pershing Rd, Chicago, IL 60609
(773) 847-1400
Specifications and dimensions are subject to change without notice. For additional
options and dimensional details, please consult your New Star Lighting representative.
© 2026, New Star Lighting. All rights reserved. Unauthorized duplication or distribution is prohibited.
1
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: M3U24-HC/IC-L435-L135-90C-1C-E/A-UN-DM1
PROJECT:
TYPE:
PRODUCT:
APPROVED BY:
PRODUCT FEATURES
•	 Intended for Patient Rooms, Exam Rooms, Procedure Rooms,
Recovery Areas, Skilled Nursing, and more
•	 Three-compartment 2x4 with Ambient, Exam & Reading
functions
•	 Surface, Grid or Flange installation
•	 Fixture is certified to UL standards by Intertek Testing
Laboratory for damp locations
•	 This product was Made in America and complies with the Buy
American Act (BAA), and the Build America, Buy America Act
(BABAA)
M3 Series
M3 24                                                 /
Series Mounting
U = Surface/Grid
F = Flange
Size*
24 = 2x4
*Nominal Size.
Dimensional Data
on Page 2.
Housing
HC = 20Ga. CRS Painted
HS = 20Ga. SS Brushed
HP = 20Ga. SS Painted
HA = 16Ga. Alum. Painted
Inset Frame
IC = 18Ga. CRS Painted
IA = 16Ga. Alum. Painted
IB = 18Ga. SS Brushed
IS = 18Ga. SS Painted
Exam Lumen Output*
L4 = Low
L6 = Standard
L8 = High
*Subject to change.
Performance data on Page 3.
Exam Color Temp.
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
                                                      /
Ambient Lumen Output*
L1 = Low
L2 = Standard
L3 = High
*Subject to change.
Performance Data on page 3.
Ambient Compartment diffused
with a white ribbed poly. lens.
Ambient Color Temp.*
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
TW1 = Tunable White 2700K to 5000K**
TW2 = Tunable White 2700K to 6500K**
*Selected CCT will be the same for both ambient and
exam functions.
**Available for ambient function only. See Page 2 to
specify system.
CRI
80C = 80 CRI
90C = 90 CRI
Circuits
1C = 1 Circuit